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S u pe r Stree t

609 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 2:35.912 3  1 127.99 P ro ton Sa tria 5
D a v y  W o ng - A s ru l A za m  B in  A li

172 AHM Penrite  Racing Team 2:36.635 2 0.723 2 0.723 127.40 Mercedes A45 AMG 4
A l if H a m dan

967 SPV  Autom otive 2:42.291 2 5.656 3 6.379 122.96 SATR IA 4
A d ri a n Y o n g T h i am  L o y

135 Ftuned Racing Team 2:42.626 2 0.335 4 6.714 122.70 P ro ton Sa tria 3
R a ja  I m ran  S ha h

62 JDM Racing 2:44.749 4 2.123 5 8.837 121.12 Honda  C ivic  EK9 5
T a n G in n  A n -P h ili p  T ang

105 MA Racing - Millenium 2:45.311 2 0.562 6 9.399 120.71 P roton W ira 4
M oh d  F a i s a l B i n N a im -I za l R a fi qu e

103 Amso il/ E lements 115 2:51.457 3 6.146 7 15.545 116.38 P roton W ira 4
A za h a ri  J a a fa r - M o h am e d  H a fez  B i n K a m aru di n

11 SP  AUTO  TUNING-PENRITE 3:00.467 2 9.010 8 24.555 110.57 Toyota  Altezza 3
H a r v in d e r S in gh -S h a zl i  M o h am ed

222 Keno Motorsports  9 0.00 P roton Putra 1
S y a z ri l  A m r i B i n  A b d ul  R ah m an -K h a i r  N u r  A d i  B in  K h a ir  N u r A ri ff

363 Millennium  Motorsport A sia  10 0.00 Mitsubishi EVO  3 1
W an  M ah at h i r B i n W an  I br a h im -S e l im  R a fi qu e

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r

Publica tio n- tim eF a s t es t  t im e  :   2 : 3 5 . 9 1 2   in  la p  3   b y  n b r .  6 0 9  :  Mille nn iu m  M o to rs p o r t A s ia ( )
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S tre e t T u ne d  Ltd

60 JDM Racing 2:41.251 2  1 123.75 Honda C ivic  EF9 4
G a n K im  K oa -P h il i p  T ang

873 Sm artroleum  - Rab Prodrag 2:42.585 2 1.334 2 1.334 122.73 Mira  G ino  1.3Turbo 3
M o h a m a d  S h ah ri l- S h am i r A iz an

800 DRT/AAR  FTUNED 2:43.875 1 1.290 3 2.624 121.77 D AIHATSU CHARAD E 3
M o hd  S h a li fuz am  B  R os l i- A z r e f B i n  A bd u l R an i

97 Tunercraft 2:43.927 2 0.052 4 2.676 121.73 S ta rle t 5E-FTE 3
N a z if O t h m a n

30 Infin ity Speed Works 2:46.202 3 2.275 5 4.951 120.06 P roton W ira 4
R o a kh i r A bd  M a l ik - M o h d  S h aw a l I zw a n B in  Ja m a l u dd in

2 Z Garage Racing Team 2:46.731 3 0.529 6 5.480 119.68 Pro ton Satria  VTEC 4
Z uh a id i B i n I s ha k

911 W G-MA Racing Team 2:48.377 4 1.646 7 7.126 118.51 T o yot a  S ta rl e t 1 5 0 0  5 E F T E 4
Z a i r i L a t i f- M uh am a d  F a iz  B i n S u l a im a n

700 S u pe r ka ra t  7 0 0  P a ke l o  F t u ne d R ac in g  T ea m 2:50.822 2 2.445 8 9.571 116.82 TOYOTA STAR L ET EP70 4EFTE 3
A h m a d  E za n i M o h d I s h a- A h m ad  F a iz  B i n A zm i

128 Soon Yee  Exhaust 2:51.016 2 0.194 9 9.765 116.68 P ro ton Sa tria 3
L o o  B e e  C hu an -O o i C h en g  L ee

181 AT Racing 2:52.349 3 1.333 10 11.098 115.78 Toyota V ios 2ZZ 4
T a n t en  C ek

198 A canta  Racing Team 2:53.003 2 0.654 11 11.752 115.34 Honda  C Ivic  EG6 3
C h u  B o on  P o i -T a n C he e  H ui

969 MRW  Oil Rac ing Team 2:53.271 3 0.268 12 12.020 115.17 Toyota  Sta rlet 3
N ur s ha ri n a  B t R a m l le - A z wa n  Z ul k i fl i

231 KEG ANI RACING 2:53.773 2 0.502 13 12.522 114.83 TOYO TA  C e lica  ZZT231 4
B e nja m i n  N g -C h oc k  K e ju n

993 DO C  Racing Team  (D RT) 11:52.252 1 8:58.479 14 9:11.001 28.02 D a ih a ts u  C ha ra d e  A u ra  G t ti 1
M ohd Nasrul Hak im  Bin Johari-M oham ad K ha iruddin Bin M oham ad Yunus

71 Waksam  Garage  15  Toyota  S ta rle t KP71
A r i l H am k a B in  A b d ul  R ah im - M o h d F ar i d B in  R b a a in

300 FAST W ORK GARAGE  16  HOND A C IVC
Z a in a l A ri ffi n  B i n A m i n
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S tre e t 1600 L td

232 KEG ANI RACING 2:44.998 3  1 120.94 Lev in AE111 4AG 4
K e n ny  L e e -M a s a fum i  I n ada

129 RD A Garage Raveno l 2:46.871 1 1.873 2 1.873 119.58 Toyota  BZR 4
F ad h la n H ilm i B  H a ro n -F a i z  S ul a im a n

523 N-Zero  Racing 2:48.360 4 1.489 3 3.362 118.52 Nissan Sentra  SR16ve 4
S h a hru l A id ey -H a i zu l  R i zw an

501 Unixx  rac ing jm stune r 2:48.527 3 0.167 4 3.529 118.41 Toyota  seg 4
H az r in  M a d K a i d i -S u t an  M us ta ffa  S a li h i n

702 APC 2:49.802 3 1.275 5 4.804 117.52 Sa tria  1.6 mivec 3
D an i e l  J e y r a j- M o h d . Z a i d i  B in  A m za h

227 JD M Hardcore 2:49.954 3 0.152 6 4.956 117.41 Sa tria 4G92 4
N a d z  S r hi d h ar a

101 WAKOS  G ARAGE  R.N.R  AUTOSPO RT 2:50.137 3 0.183 7 5.139 117.29 TOYOTA C OROLLA SEG 3
M u h d H az l am i  H a zim  B  A b u H a s s a n -M u s lim  B in M u s ta fa

710 F Tuned Racing Team 2:51.222 3 1.085 8 6.224 116.54 Toyota  Sta rlet 5
M u h am m ad  A fi q  B i n M oh a m ad - M u h am a d A fan d i B in  M o h am ad

707 Jms tune r 2:52.541 3 1.319 9 7.543 115.65 T o yo t a  c oro ll a  S E G  4 age 4
N o r A z ri  B i n A zi z- M oh d H as ri n  B in  T a hi r

360 G OMS  Motorsports 2:52.732 1 0.191 10 7.734 115.52 P ro ton Sa tria 2
F az r il  A h m a d Z ab id i -F az r il  A h m a d Z ab id i

975 SSM-ARG 2:55.758 1 3.026 11 10.760 113.54 T o yot a  C oro ll a  S E G  4 A G E 2
A h m a d  F a i r uz  A b du l K ar im - S y ed  A i za t  A m i r

786 786 AUTOPART  NH AUTO 2:56.171 2 0.413 12 11.173 113.27 T O Y O T A  L E V I N  B Z R  1 1 1 3
M ohd F azli Jam iluddin Bin M ohd Nazir-M oham ad Nazreen Bin M ahm ud

79 DO C  Racing Team  (D RT) 2:56.334 2 0.163 13 11.336 113.16 Da iha tsu C harade  Espri DeTom aso 3
M o h d I zw a n  B i n I s m a i l- M oh am ad  K h a ir u dd in  M o h am a d Y un us

201 4Flex Racing Team 2:57.114 4 0.780 14 12.116 112.67 P ro ton Sa tria 5
M oh d  F ad ly  H as him

289 Mom entum Auto G arage 3:00.910 1 3.796 15 15.912 110.30 P ro ton Sa tria 2
Ja l ani -A z m a di  B i n M o hd  A z m i

813 Ks garage 3:03.836 1 2.926 16 18.838 108.55 Nissan sentra 2
K h a ir u l S yu k ri  B  M d S a i n

984 Ftuned fleeto il aa r 3:05.923 1 2.087 17 20.925 107.33 Da iha tsu charade 3
U m i  N a s i r ah  B in t i S ul a im an -U m i N as i ra h B i n ti  S ul a im an

100 SNF'D  Motorsports 3:06.993 3 1.070 18 21.995 106.71 Nissan Sentra 3
S ha rul ni z a m  M d  S a i n - S h a r ul ni z a m  M d  S a i n

318 Mom entum Auto G arage  19 0.00 P roton W ira 2
E dd y  S ga
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779 ULTRA AUTO  SPO RT  20 0.00 PUTRA 2
Jo k -M o hd  F a i z B in  I b r ah im

111 Uitm  Racing JMS  Tuner  21  Toyota  BZR
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P ro to n  1800

112 Ngah Motorsports 2:39.421 2  1 125.17 P ro ton Sa tria 3
L a u  S e ng  K ia t

73 SPV  Autom otive 2:42.336 2 2.915 2 2.915 122.92 Sa tria 4G93 5
N i c ho la s  A w K a i F oo ng -S p T o ok

140 K.pe ra jun 2:45.264 4 2.928 3 5.843 120.74 P roton W ira 4
K .p e r a ju n

339 Ham izan B in Razik in-C haw W ei 2:45.449 2 0.185 4 6.028 120.61 Pro ton Sa tria GTI 3
M oh d  H am i z an  B i n R a zi k in -T a n C h a w W e i

323 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 2:46.610 3 1.161 5 7.189 119.77 P ro ton Sa tria 4
M o h am a d M uz r i B in  Z u l k i f le - M e r v i n  M a rt i n G re g ory

119 ULTRA AUTO  SPO RT 2:47.968 4 1.358 6 8.547 118.80 P ro ton Sa tria 4
S ha f L e e

57 MNA-Infin ity  Racing Team 2:48.850 3 0.882 7 9.429 118.18 P roton W ira 4
M oh d  Z a ka r d i K a m a rud d i n- J o ha n H ar un  Ja a fa r

919 199garage 2:56.545 2 7.695 8 17.124 113.03 P ro ton Sa tria 4
M o h d A li ff B  M o hd  Y u s o ff

865 SSM 3:01.249 2 4.704 9 21.828 110.10 P roton Putra 3
M oh d  S uh a ir i  S ub a i ra - S a lm a n  M o ha m e d

35 VAG Racing  10  P ro ton Sa tria
E e lan

126 Ngah Motorsports  11  P ro ton 1800 na
T a n  S i ak  T ak

611 RaceMech  12  Sa tria  1.8
M u hd  N u r' im a n A s s h ra f

883 BG  Racing  13  P ro ton Sa tria
A m i ru dd i n B ah ar u n- F a i dz a l A la ng

990 NUZUL RAC ING  TEAM  14  SATR IA  GTI
N u zu l A fz aa l B in  R a m l y - N ig e l  Ja y  P e t e rs

Car #318, 523, 73 - Fas tes t lap remov ed f or overtaking under y ellow .
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